Model: Rotormower Part Number: 90042510 Year: 2017



POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 436237 B@S BUSHING

2 3 90102487 LASERING U17 LOCKING RING U17

3 1 422662 AKSEL 8X30 SHAFT 8*30

4 2 90200222 KUGLELEJE 17X35X10 BALL BEARING 17X35X10

5 2 422667 SEEGERRING I35 RETAINER RING 135

6 1 422664 B@S BUSHING

7 1 436238 AKSEL SHAFT

8 3 422659 SEEGERRING U20 RETAINER RING U20

9 1 436239 PLADE BESLAG CONNECT PLATE

10 2 422646 KUGLELEJE 20X42X12 BALL BEARING 20X42X12

11 2 422645 SEEGERRING 142 RETAINER RING 142

12 1 436240 BJS BUSHING

13 1 436241 AKSEL SHAFT

14 1 422443 KUGLELEJE 20X47X14 BALL BEARING 20X47X14

15 1 422655 KUGLELEJE 17X40X12 BALL BEARING 17X40X12

16 1 422656 KRAVE SLEEVE

17 1 422658 STIFT 8X30 PIN 8*30

18 1 422654 KOBLING CLUTCH

19 4 422412 KUGLELEJE 25X52X15 BALL BEARING 25X52X15

20 1 436242 AKSEL SHAFT

21A 1 436290 GEARKASSE KOMPLET GEARBOX

21 2 422602 GEARHUS GEAR CASING

22 2 417972 PINOLSKRUE MED SPIDS TAILSTOCK SCREW M8X10
M8X10

23 8 422603 SKRUE M8X50 SCREW M8*50

24 2 422380 FJEDERSKIVE @8 SPRING COLLAR @8

25 16 90102310 PLANSKIVE M8 FACE PLATE M8

26 1 421258 HOLDER HOLDER

27 1 421256 SKIVE WASHER

28 1 421257 KNIV 65CM BLADE 65MN

29 2 422425 SEEGERRING U25 RETAINER RING U25

30 1 436243 PASFEDER KEY

31 1 422609 NOT 8X20 KEY 8*20

32 1 436244 GEARHUS COVER COVER UPPER

33 1 436245 GEARHUS BESLAG BOTTOM BASE

34 12 422614 BOLT M8X20 BOLT M8X20

35 14 90100692 LASEM@TRIK M8 LOCKING NUT M8

36 1 421264 KLIPPESKJOLD CUTTING DECK

37 1 421262 KOFANGER BUMPER

38 1 436246 COVER TIL KNIVAKSEL BLADE COVER

39 2 422635 BOLT M12X40 BOLT M12X40

40 2 422477 PLANSKIVE M12 FACE PLATE M12

41 2 422634 LASEM@TRIK M12 LOCKING NUT M12

42 3 422606 PAKDASE 25X47X7 OIL SEAL 25X47X7

43 1 436247 AKSEL SHAFT

44 4 421282 BOLT M8X120 BOLT M8X120

45 1 436248 GEAR GEAR

46 1 436249 PAFYLDNINGSSTUDS PLUG

47 1 436250 SKIVE WASHER

48 1 436251 LASERING CIRCLIP

49 1 436619 STIFT KEY




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

50 1 422907 SKIVE 25X10X3 WASHER 25X10X3

51 1 430078 LASEM@TRIK M16X1,5 LOCKING NUT M16X1,5
52 1 436252 SKIVE WASHER

53 1 436253 PLASTCOVER PLASTIC COVER




	90042510_2017_1
	Tegning_1

	sparepart_list



